Payment Plan Options U9 —U10 $1625

Year Fee Minus $200 1 Payment 2 Payments 3 Payments 4 Payments
Reservation
Fee
Total $1625 $1425 $1425 6/15
Total $1676 $1476 $738 6/15 & 8/15
Total $1724 $1524 $508 6/15, 8/15 &
10/15
Total $1776 $1576 $394 6/15, 8/15,
10/15 & 12/15
| am committed to making __ payment(s) on or before the due date(s). | have read and agree to the Team Olympic Fact

& Fee Sheet as well as the Bad Weather Agreement Below.
Players Name Parent Signature Date:

Payment Plan Options U1l — U12 - $1825

Year Fee Minus $200 1 Payment 2 Payments 3 Payments 4 Payments
Reservation
Fee

Total $1825 $1625 $1625 6/15

Total $1876 $1676 $838 6/15 & 8/15

Total $1925 $1725 $575 6/15, 8/15 &

10/15
Total $1976 $1776 $444 6/15, 8/15,
10/15 & 12/15
| am committed to making __ payment(s) on or before the due date(s). | have read and agree to the Team Olympic Fact
& Fee Sheet as well as the Bad Weather Agreement Below.
Players Name Parent Signature Date:
Payment Plan Options U13 — U14 -$1925
Year Fee Minus $200 1 Payment 2 Payments 3 Payments 4 Payments
Reservation
Fee

Total $1925 $1725 $1725 6/15

Total $1976 $1776 $888 6/15 & 8/15

Total $2024 $1824 $608 6/15, 8/15 &

10/15
Total $2076 $1876 $469 6/15, 8/15,
10/15 & 12/15

| am committed to making __ payment(s) on or before the due date(s). | have read and agree to the Team Olympic Fact

& Fee Sheet as well as the Bad Weather Agreement Below.
Players Name Parent Signature Date:

If you would like us to charge your credit card on the 15™ of the due date based on your payment plan, please supply us
with your credit card info below. Your signature will serve as an authorization for automatic charge.
All credit card payments will be subject to a 3% processing fee.

Credit Card # Exp Date / 3Digit Code
Name on the Card Signature
Billing Address City Zip Today's Date [/ |/

Bad Weather Agreement

Weather is unpredictable and causes cancellations of practices, games and even tournaments. Cancelled
practices/games/tournaments can be caused by consistent rain/snow, poor field condition, lightning, thunder, temperatures over 96
degrees & temperatures under 35 degrees. There will be no credits or refunds when practices are cancelled. Most games will be

made up and if 1 or 2 games are not made up, there are no credits or refunds. There may be credits and prorated refunds issues when
tournaments are cancelled without any games being played.

| read and agree. Signature Date




